
Ipswich Sportshall Competition Results
Northgate Sports Centre, Ipswich

4th October 2025



Notes:

The Sportshall spreadsheet used for this competition has limitations – the following should be noted:

1. The shuttle run is the 2 lap race

2. Due to the limitations of the spreadsheet, the minimum time for the 2 lap run is 24s. Any results below this 
are rounded up to 24s

3. The javelin throw is measured in whole metres. Throws are rounded down to the nearest whole metre.

4. The maximum speed bounce value is 70.

5. The shotput and chestpush are measured in 25cm increments. Throws are rounded down to the nearest 
25cm.

6. The “Pentathlon Awards column” on the spreadsheet has no significance in the context of the Ipswich 
competition – please ignore.



U11 Boys
1st Theo James - WVAC
2nd Toby Bromage - WVAC
3rd Dillon Gabriel Grimaldi - Individual
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Virtual Competition Team Score

Virtual Competition Results

Either / OrEither / Or

Girls Boys

  
Mixed

1 Jakub Bielesz 6 Boy 1.52 34 4.75 27.2 9 186 Bronze  

2 Jan Wolny 6 Boy 1.67 29 4.25 26.2 9 191 Bronze  

3 Nathan Kunda 5 Boy 1.46 30 3.75 25.6 8 171 Step 10  

4 Tobias Jackson 4 Boy 1.42 22 4.00 27.1 6 147 Step 8  

5 Tom Phipps 4 Boy 1.32 26 3.75 27.7 10 155 Step 8  

6 Dillon Gabriel Grimaldi 5 Boy 1.55 45 6.00 25.3 13 232 Silver  

7 Harrison Wright 5 Boy 1.45 36 4.00 26.6 11 183 Bronze  

8 Isaac Maulden 6 Boy 1.60 39 3.75 25.9 7 186 Bronze  

9 Joe Hobson 6 Boy 1.24 28 4.25 29.2 10 153 Step 8  

10 Charlie Mitchell 5 Boy 1.46 38 4.25 26.4 6 173 Step 10  

11 Benedict Wilkins 5 Boy 1.45 31 6.00 26.4 12 202 Bronze  

12 Reilly Hannah 5 Boy 1.33 21 4.00 30.5 12 143 Step 7  
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Virtual Competition Team Score

Virtual Competition Results

Either / OrEither / Or

Girls Boys

  
Mixed

13 Jackson Welham 5 Boy 1.63 45 4.75 25.9 9 212 Bronze  

14 Logan Oakes 6 Boy 1.49 31 5.00 26.2 9 187 Bronze  

15 Mayson Cox 6 Boy    

16 Theo James 6 Boy 1.64 40 6.50 25.2 17 251 Gold  

17 Toby Bromage 6 Boy 1.70 48 4.75 25.0 14 240 Silver  
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1 Jakub Bielesz 6 Boy 32 32 31 64 27 186 Bronze   186
2 Jan Wolny 6 Boy 43 27 25 69 27 191 Bronze   191
3 Nathan Kunda 5 Boy 28 28 19 72 24 171 Step 10   171
4 Tobias Jackson 4 Boy 26 19 22 64 16 147 Step 8   147
5 Tom Phipps 4 Boy 21 24 19 61 30 155 Step 8   155
6 Dillon Gabriel Grimaldi 5 Boy 35 43 42 73 39 232 Silver   232
7 Harrison Wright 5 Boy 27 34 22 67 33 183 Bronze   183
8 Isaac Maulden 6 Boy 40 37 19 70 20 186 Bronze   186
9 Joe Hobson 6 Boy 18 26 25 54 30 153 Step 8   153
10 Charlie Mitchell 5 Boy 28 36 25 68 16 173 Step 10   173
11 Benedict Wilkins 5 Boy 27 29 42 68 36 202 Bronze   202
12 Reilly Hannah 5 Boy 21 17 22 47 36 143 Step 7   143
13 Jackson Welham 5 Boy 41 43 31 70 27 212 Bronze   212
14 Logan Oakes 6 Boy 29 29 33 69 27 187 Bronze   187
15 Mayson Cox 6 Boy     
16 Theo James 6 Boy 42 38 46 74 51 251 Gold   251
17 Toby Bromage 6 Boy 45 47 31 75 42 240 Silver   240

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

Individual Points



U11 Girls
1st Amelie Barker – Bures CEVC Primary School
2nd Daisy Hastings - Individual
3rd (joint) Phoebe Pollard - WVAC
3rd (joint) Sophie Cook - WVAC
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Girls Boys

  
Mixed

1098

Virtual Competition Team Score

Virtual Competition Results

18 Amelie Barker 6 Girl 1.64 51 5.25 25.9 11 232 Silver  

19 Abigail Radford 4 Girl 1.41 23 3.75 28.8 7 140 Step 8  

20 Daisy Hastings 6 Girl 1.64 40 6.25 26.0 9 221 Silver  

21 Isla-Beau Cook 6 Girl 1.44 46 4.00 28.9 7 168 Step 10  

22 Aria Glymin 4 Girl 1.56 37 3.75 28.2 4 157 Step 9  

23 Lily Bryant 5 Girl 1.41 36 4.00 27.5 4 151 Step 9  

24 Edith Fiske 4 Girl 1.48 35 3.25 27.7 5 148 Step 8  

25 Elsie Barnard 6 Girl 1.20 36 3.75 30.1 8 144 Step 8  

26 Eve Armes 6 Girl 1.23 35 4.50 31.4 7 142 Step 8  

27 Isla Leavold 4 Girl 1.44 40 4.00 27.9 5 159 Step 9  

28 Marykatie Timtey 5 Girl 1.41 31 4.00 27.8 2 138 Step 7  

29 Phoebe Pollard 6 Girl 1.63 42 5.50 27.0 7 204 Bronze  
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1098

Virtual Competition Team Score

Virtual Competition Results

30 Pixie Darlaston 6 Girl 1.44 38 4.50 26.5 9 185 Bronze  

31 Ruby White 6 Girl 1.60 45 4.25 25.8 8 203 Bronze  

32 Sophie Cook 6 Girl 1.54 50 5.00 26.6 7 204 Bronze  

33 Sophie Wilson 6 Girl 1.50 35 5.50 28.4 7 179 Bronze  

59 Alycia Pledger 4 Girl 1.51 42 3.25 27.1 7 168 Step 10  

60 Eleanor Husband 4 Girl 1.32 33 2.50 28.3 6 132 Step 7  

62 Imogen Orr 5 Girl 1.52 39 4.75 28.0 6 176 Bronze  
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18 Amelie Barker 6 Girl 42 51 36 70 33 232 Silver   232
19 Abigail Radford 4 Girl 25 20 19 56 20 140 Step 8   140
20 Daisy Hastings 6 Girl 42 38 44 70 27 221 Silver   221
21 Isla-Beau Cook 6 Girl 27 44 22 55 20 168 Step 10   168
22 Aria Glymin 4 Girl 36 35 19 59 8 157 Step 9   157
23 Lily Bryant 5 Girl 25 34 22 62 8 151 Step 9   151
24 Edith Fiske 4 Girl 29 33 13 61 12 148 Step 8   148
25 Elsie Barnard 6 Girl 18 34 19 49 24 144 Step 8   144
26 Eve Armes 6 Girl 18 33 28 43 20 142 Step 8   142
27 Isla Leavold 4 Girl 27 38 22 60 12 159 Step 9   159
28 Marykatie Timtey 5 Girl 25 29 22 61 1 138 Step 7   138
29 Phoebe Pollard 6 Girl 41 40 38 65 20 204 Bronze   204
30 Pixie Darlaston 6 Girl 27 36 28 67 27 185 Bronze   185
31 Ruby White 6 Girl 40 43 25 71 24 203 Bronze   203
32 Sophie Cook 6 Girl 34 50 33 67 20 204 Bronze   204
33 Sophie Wilson 6 Girl 30 33 38 58 20 179 Bronze   179
59 Alycia Pledger 4 Girl 31 40 13 64 20 168 Step 10   168
60 Eleanor Husband 4 Girl 21 31 6 58 16 132 Step 7   132
62 Imogen Orr 5 Girl 32 37 31 60 16 176 Bronze   176

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

Individual Points



U13 Boys

1st Ezequiel Victor Callelero - Northgate High School
2nd Augustine Matondo - Ipswich JAFFA
3rd Jeremiah Rankin – St Albans High School / Ipswich JAFFA
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Virtual Competition Team Score

Virtual Competition Results

Either / OrEither / Or

Girls Boys

0 1433

34 Max Bell 7 Boy 1.61 44 25.5 3.25 4.71 222 Step 10  

35 Alex Deeks 7 Boy 1.44 29 28.8 3 3.70 155 Step 7  

36 Augustine Matondo 7 Boy 1.94 48 24.0 5.25 6.75 300 Gold  

37 Freddie Orr 7 Boy 1.90 47 26.3 4.5 4.77 252 Bronze  

38 Frederic Sibbring 8 Boy 1.74 30 25.6 5.5 3.81 223 Step 10  

39 Olly Kelly 7 Boy 1.25 36 28.9 4 3.44 168 Step 7  

40 Ezequiel Victor Callelero 8 Boy 2.30 56 24.0 5.75 6.86 326 Gold  

41 Jeremiah Rankin 7 Boy 1.90 55 24.5 5.5 5.98 297 Gold  
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34 Max Bell 7 Boy 40 42 72 27 41 222 Step 10   222
35 Alex Deeks 7 Boy 27 27 56 22 23 155 Step 7   155
36 Augustine Matondo 7 Boy 54 47 80 50 69 300 Gold   300
37 Freddie Orr 7 Boy 53 45 68 44 42 252 Bronze   252
38 Frederic Sibbring 8 Boy 47 28 72 52 24 223 Step 10   223
39 Olly Kelly 7 Boy 19 34 55 40 20 168 Step 7   168
40 Ezequiel Victor Callelero 8 Boy 66 56 80 54 70 326 Gold   326
41 Jeremiah Rankin 7 Boy 53 55 77 52 60 297 Gold   297

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

Individual Points



U13 Girls
1st Cleo Littlechild – Ipswich Harriers
2nd Eden Vihm - WVAC
3rd Nia Glymin – Ipswich Harriers
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Virtual Competition Results

Either / OrEither / Or

Girls Boys

1282 0
Mixed

 

42 Honor Neill 7 Girl 1.59 37 25.5 4.25 3.48 208 Step 10  

43 Mya Shelton 7 Girl 1.72 43 24.9 4.75 3.35 227 Bronze  

44 Nia Glymin 7 Girl 1.91 43 24.8 5 5.48 272 Gold  

45 Arabella Waddle 7 Girl    

46 Constance Sibbring 7 Girl    

47 Leila-Mae Mitchell 7 Girl 1.57 31 27.3 2.5    

48 Eden Vihm 8 Girl 1.80 55 24.6 4.75 5.04 275 Gold  

58 Cleo Littlechild 7 Girl 1.94 43 24.1 5.25 5.80 282 Gold  

63 Lyla Overton 7 Girl 1.75 36 26.8 4 4.11 216 Step 10  
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42 Honor Neill 7 Girl 39 35 72 42 20 208 Step 10   208
43 Mya Shelton 7 Girl 46 41 75 46 19 227 Bronze   227
44 Nia Glymin 7 Girl 53 41 76 48 54 272 Gold   272
45 Arabella Waddle 7 Girl     
46 Constance Sibbring 7 Girl     
47 Leila-Mae Mitchell 7 Girl 37 29 63 12     141
48 Eden Vihm 8 Girl 50 55 77 46 47 275 Gold   275
58 Cleo Littlechild 7 Girl 54 41 79 50 58 282 Gold   282
63 Lyla Overton 7 Girl 47 34 66 40 29 216 Step 10   216

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

Individual Points



U15 Boys
1st Daniel Brown - WVAC
2nd Joe Armes – WVAC
3rd Bailey Pirie - WVAC
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Virtual Competition Team Score

Virtual Competition Results

Either / OrEither / Or

Girls Boys

0 915

49 Bailey Pirie 10 Boy 2.10 41 24.0 5.5 5.93 290 Gold  

50 Daniel Brown 9 Boy 2.24 48 24.0 9.75 5.70 318 Gold  

51 Joe Armes 9 Boy 2.01 52 24.0 6.5 6.02 307 Gold  
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49 Bailey Pirie 10 Boy 60 39 80 52 59 290 Gold   290
50 Daniel Brown 9 Boy 64 47 80 71 56 318 Gold   318
51 Joe Armes 9 Boy 57 52 80 58 60 307 Gold   307

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

Individual Points



U15 Girls
1st Layla-Rose White - WVAC
2nd Abbie Cooke – WVAC
3rd Holly Supple - WVAC
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Virtual Competition Team Score

Virtual Competition Results

52 Abbie Cook 10 Girl 1.97 51 24.0 4.5 5.36 282 Gold  

53 Emily Wilson 9 Girl 1.51 42 27.3 4.25 4.43 211 Step 10  

54 Florence Barnard 9 Girl 1.57 48 25.9 4.5 4.94 243 Bronze  

55 Freya Stocking 9 Girl    

56 Layla-Rose White 9 Girl 1.97 54 24.0 5.25 5.60 294 Gold  

57 Lucy Mansell 9 Girl    

61 Holly Supple 10 Girl 1.74 47 25.0 7.25 5.10 276 Gold  

   

   

   

   

   



 N
am

e

 Y
ea

r 
G

ro
up

 A
ge

 B
oy

 o
r 

G
ir

l

 B
al

an
ce

 T
es

t

 S
t. 

Lo
ng

 J
um

p

 S
pe

ed
 B

ou
nc

e

 T
ar

ge
t T

hr
ow

 O
ve

rh
ea

d 
H

ea
ve

 H
i-S

te
pp

er

 C
he

st
 P

us
h

 V
er

tic
al

 J
um

p

 S
hu

tt
le

 R
un

 J
av

el
in

 T
hr

ow

 S
ho

t

 S
t. 

Tr
ip

le
 J

um
p

 P
en

ta
th

lo
n 

S
co

re

 P
en

ta
th

lo
n 

A
w

ar
d

 D
ec

at
hl

on
 S

co
re

 D
ec

at
hl

on
 A

w
ar

d

 O
ve

ra
ll 

P
oi

nt
s

52 Abbie Cook 10 Girl 55 51 80 44 52 282 Gold   282
53 Emily Wilson 9 Girl 31 40 63 42 35 211 Step 10   211
54 Florence Barnard 9 Girl 37 47 70 44 45 243 Bronze   243
55 Freya Stocking 9 Girl     
56 Layla-Rose White 9 Girl 55 54 80 50 55 294 Gold   294
57 Lucy Mansell 9 Girl     
61 Holly Supple 10 Girl 47 45 75 61 48 276 Gold   276
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